Kinds of checks exercised 

Unspent Balance, if any, in Current year 
Purpose of Utilization 

1. Cash Book 
2. Ledger 

:DR. B.C. ROY COLILEGE OF PHARMACY AND 

:SPECIAL SECRETARY, Science & Technology and 

:(Memo No: 2136(Sanc,)/STBT-11012(25)/4/2024-ST SEC 

:Rs. 3,70,000.00 (Rupees Three Lakh Seventy Thousand onty) 

:Registrar, Science & Technology & Biotechnology Dept. 
:Pay & Accounts Officer-III, Calcutta PAO-III 

Rs. 3,70,000.00 
:NA 

Date: 10.02.2024 

Rs. 3,37,470.56 

Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the Grant-in-Aid was sanctioned

[...]

inhibitors of Alzheimer's disease-a special target for senile plaques 

3. Nameand postaladdress ofthe Institute:Dr. B. C Roy College of Pharmacy & Allied 
Health Sciences, Dr. Meghnad Saha Sarani, Bidhannagar Durgapur, W.B.-713206, 
India. 

4. Total approved Budget: Rs. 5,30,000.00 (Rupees Five Lakh Thirty Thousand only) 
5. FirstSanctioned G.0. No.: (Memo No: 2136(Sanc.)/STBT-11012(25)4/2024-STSEC Dated. 

10.02.2024) 

6. Date of Commencement of the Project:19.02.2024 

7. Total Duration of the Project: One year/Two years/ Three years: Three Years 

8. Last Sanctioned G.O.No.

[...]

Alzheimner disease a special target for senile plaques 

3. Name and postal address of the Institute:Dr. B. C Roy College of Pharmacy & Allied Health 
Sciences, Dr. Meghnad Saha Sarani, Bidhannagar Durgapur, W.B.-713206, India. 

4. Total approved Budget: Rs. 530,000.00 (Rupees Five Lakh Thirty Thousand only) 

5. First Sanctioned G.0. No.: (Memo No: 2136(Sanc,)/STBT-11012(25)4/2024-ST SEC Dated. 10.02.2024) 

6. Date of Commencement of the Project:19.02.2024 

7. Total Duration of the Project: One year/Two years/ Three years: Three Years 

25 

8.